

BEAVER VALLEY CONTRACTORS & SUPPLIERS ASSOCIATION

(www.beavervalleycontractors.org)

BCCTC TOOL AWARD APPLICATION

The Beaver Valley Contractors & Suppliers Association (BVCSA), in cooperation with the Beaver County Career & Technology Center (BCCTC), is providing this award to assist graduating students who wish to pursue their **careers** in the construction trades, including but not limited to: carpentry; concrete/ masonry; mechanical/ HVAC / plumbing, electrical and welding.

Tool Award selection will be based on the proof of:

- 1. Applicant's enrollment in the continuing qualified trade school or apprenticeship program
- 2. Applicant's current trade performance with attendance record at BCCTC; and
- 3. Completed BVCSA Trade School Tool Award Application.

Tool Award applications must be:

- 1. Mailed to: Beaver Valley Contractors & Suppliers Association. P. 0. Box 414. Beaver Falls. PA 15010
- 2. Received by BVCSA by: May 15th

Tool Award winners:

 Will be announced at the <u>BVCSA Tool Award Dinner on last Wednesday of June</u>, at the Beaver Valley Golf Club, Beaver Falls, PA 15010

. APPLICANT INFOR		
Last Name	First Name	Middle Initia
Street Address		
City	StateZ	ip
Phone #	Name of Parents or Guardians:	
Applicant's Resume (ATTA	CH TO THIS APPLICATION)	
I. BCCTC INFORMATI	ON:	
Trade Name	Instructor's Name	
nstructor's Recommendati	on Letter with Performance and Attendance (ATTACH	TO THIS APPLICATION)
BCCTC Transcripts (AT)	ACH TO THIS APPLICATION)	
111. CONTINUING TRAI		
,	ade education in the PA trade accredited school or colle	5 · 1
School Name:		
School Address:		
School Acceptance Letter:	(ATTACH TO THIS APPLICATION)	
	ENTICESHIP PROGRAM: ade in the apprenticeship program with your existing em	playor places list in this castio
,	ade in the apprenticeship program with your existing em	

V. Please attach (1) page essay describing: "My future plans after graduation"